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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/27/2014 3:30 pm 8th grade Fountain Middle School Varsity Football @

Cheyenne Mountain
Cheyenne Mountain High School

Wed 08/27/2014 5:00 pm 7th grade Fountain Middle School Varsity Football @
Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High School

Thu 08/28/2014 4:00 pm Fountain Middle School Developmental Football vs.
Cheyenne Mountain

Fountain Middle School
Fountain Middle School Football Field

Wed 09/03/2014 4:00 pm Fountain Middle School Varsity Football vs. Falcon Fountain Middle School
Fountain Middle School Football Field

Thu 09/04/2014 3:30 pm Fountain Middle School Developmental Football Fountain
@ Falcon

Falcon Middle School

Wed 09/10/2014 4:00 pm 8th grade Fountain Middle School Varsity Football @
TCA

The Classical Academy Charter

Wed 09/10/2014 5:30 pm 7th grade Fountain Middle School Varsity Football @
TCA

The Classical Academy Charter

Thu 09/11/2014 4:00 pm Fountain Middle School Developmental Football vs. TCA Fountain Middle School
Fountain Middle School Football Field

Wed 09/17/2014 5:30 pm Black and Blue Football Game Vs. Carson Middle School FFCHS - Sports Complex
Fountain Fort Carson High School

Thu 09/18/2014 3:30 pm Fountainn Middle School Developmental Football @
Carson

Carson Middle School

Wed 09/24/2014 5:30 pm Fountain Middle School 7th and 8th grade Fountain
Middle School Football @ Skyview

Vista Ridge HS

Thu 09/25/2014 4:00 pm Fountain Middle School Developmental Football vs.
Skyview

Fountain Middle School
Fountain Middle School Football Field

Sat 10/04/2014 1:30 pm Tri County League Football Championship Cheyenne Mountain High School


